Form 1595 1-31-92	RECORDATION FORM		partment of Commerce d Trademark Office
	PATENTS (	ONLY	
	To the Honorable Assistant Commissione Original document		
Name of conveying party(ies) with the		2. Name/address of receiving	
execution dat	e:	Party(ies)	
UGT Limited, April 26, 2005		UGT Limited	
		UNIT 1-6, 1/F., BLOCK 3, NAI INDUSTRIAL CITY, 18 TIN HA MUN, N.T., HONG KONG	
3. Nature of conv	eyance:		
Assignment	t Security Agreement		
Merger	Change of Name		
Reassignme	ent x Other		
Change of Assignee's Address			
		Add'1 names of receiving parties Attached? Yes x No	
4. Application nu	mber(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Patent Application No. (s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		6,579,400	
,	Additional number attached	? Yes x No	
5. Name and address of party to whom		6. Total No. of applications and painvolved:	itents
correspondence should be maile	concerning document	mvorved.	
should be maned.		ONE (1) 7. Total fee (37CFR § 3.41): \$40.	00
	Patents		00
	ture, Suite 250	Enclosed	
	e, CA 92618 660-0761	x Charge to Acct. No. 50-0' (Order No. LSA02)	710
Atty Docket No.: LSA02		8. Total number of pages, includin Cover sheet, attachments and Doc	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and	l Signature:		
20 d 1 d 6			
	my knowledge and belief, the ny attached copy is a true cop	e forging information is true a ov of the original document.	nd
	- <b>y</b>	, + <i>g</i> + <i>y</i>	
	,	_	
Jiawei Huar		4/26/	2005
Name of person		ire U Tate	e
Registration No.	ادر <sub>د</sub> ر <del>د ۱</del>		

PATENT REEL: 016172 FRAME: 0082 PATENT Docket No.: LSA02

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re application of:

Applicant

: CHIT-HO TAM et al.

Patent No.

: 6,579,400

Application No. Filed

: 09/365,317 : July 30, 1999

For

: PROCESS FOR TRANSFERRING AN IMAGE ONTO A SURFACE

## **COMMUNICATION**

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments, CG-4, 1213 Jefferson Davis HWY, Suite 320 Washington D.C. 20231

## Dear Sir:

The Assignee **UGT Limited** originally located at Unit 1807, Miramar Tower, 132, Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Hong Kong, China., has relocated to new address as follows:

UNIT 1-6, 1/F., BLOCK 3, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIALCITY, 18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN, N.T., HONG KONG.

Dated: 4/26/2005

Please send correspondence to:

4 Venture, Suite 250 Irvine, California 92618 Fax: (949) 660-0809 Respectfully submitted, J.C. PATENTS

Jiawei Huang

Registration No. 43,330

-1-

LSA02

PATENT

**REEL: 016172 FRAME: 0083**